
UPGRADE YOUR REGULAR SIDE TO A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 0.50

UPGRADE REG SIDE TO PREMIUM SIDE FOR 0.50

Appetisers
Can’t wait to get started? Nibble on our 
tasty starters to get you fired up!

Chicken Wings      
With your choice of Flavouring.

4 2.99

Chicken Strips    
With your choice of Flavouring.

4 3.49

Beef Strips    
With your choice of Flavouring.

4 3.99

Prawns    
With your choice of Flavouring.

4 4.49

Houmous & Pitta    2.49

Olive Mix     2.49

Grilled Halloumi    1.99

Platters
Share with friends or family! 
Choose your Flavouring & Sides.

Wings Platter   
16 wings and 2 regular sides.

10.99

Strips Platter   
12 chicken strips and 2 regular sides.

11.99

Single Platter   
Whole chicken and 2 regular sides.

12.99

Mixed Platter   
Whole chicken, 4 wings, 4 strips with 2 regular sides.

18.99

Mega Platter    
2 whole chickens, 8 wings, 8 strips & 4 regular sides.

35.99 

Extras
Piri Mayonnaise Dip  0.50

Garlic Mayonnaise Dip  0.50

Sides
Regular
Fries     
Add Piri seasoning

1.99
0.20

Wedges     1.99

Mash Potato    1.99

Rice     1.99

Coleslaw    1.99

Mixed Side Salad     1.99

Corn on the Cob     1.99

Premium
Sweet Potato Fries     2.49

Roasted Vegetables     2.49

Tabbouleh Salad     
Quinoa seeds, chopped parsley, tomatoes,  
spring onions, lemon juice and olive oil.

2.49

Cold Drinks
Refresh your palate and complement your meal 
with our selection of cold beverages. 

Milkshakes   
Made with milk and our premium ice cream.  
Choose from Swiss Chocolate, Vanilla Dream,  
Strawberry, Mint Chocolate, Vanilla Brownie,  
Pistachio, White Chocolate, Raspberry and Mango.

3.49

Smoothies     
Delicious healthy smoothies available in 
Strawberry and Mango.

2.99

Orange Juice     
Freshly-squeezed to order, made with 
the juiciest oranges.

2.99

Cloudy Apple Juice     
The taste of summer in a glass.

2.49

Mineral Water     
Available in Still or Sparkling.

1.49

Soft Drinks     
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite and Fanta.

1.49

Premium Soft Drinks     
Light sparkling soft drinks available in a variety of 
flavours. Choose from Cloudy Apple, Rhubarb, 
Elderflower Lemonade and Ginger Beer.

1.99

Hot Drinks
Whether you are popping in for a quick cuppa ‘n’ cake, 
or dining in for a meal, we have an assortment of 
heartwarming teas and coffees to satisfy your soul.

Tea    
A selection of infusions including Full English, 
The Earl, Thoroughly Minted, Simply Sencha, 
Nutty Chocolate Tea and Superfruity.

1.49

Coffee    
Single Espresso shot. 1.49
Black/White Americano. 1.79
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha or Hot Chocolate. 1.99

Desserts
Ice Cream    
Creamy and velvety ice cream available 
in Swiss Chocolate, Vanilla Dream,  
Strawberry, Mint Chocolate, Vanilla 
Brownie, Pistachio, White Chocolate, 
Raspberry and Mango.

1 SCOOP

1.99
2 SCOOPS

3.49

Chocolate Cake  
A decadent slice of chocolate moist cake.
Add optional scoop of Ice Cream.

SLICE

2.99
+ SCOOP

3.99

Apple Pie   
Gourmet apple pie made with fresh apples 
sprinkled with cinnamon and almonds. 
Add an optional scoop of Ice Cream.

SLICE     

2.99
+ SCOOP

3.99

Blueberry Cheesecake  
Luxurious blueberry cheesecake.  
Add optional scoop of Ice Cream.

SLICE     

2.99
+ SCOOP

3.99

Kids’ Menu
A variety of tasty and filling meals for the under 10s.

Choose a Main, Side, Drink for 
Add optional Dessert (single scoop of ice cream)

3.99
1.00

Mains
Mini Gourmet Burger  
Fine-cut beef gourmet burger with mixed leaves and ketchup.

Chicken Wrap  
Two strips of chicken in Plain, Lemon and Herb or Lebanese 
flavouring and served with mixed leaves and mayonnaise.

3 Chicken Strips    
Chicken strips in Plain, Lemon and Herb or Lebanese flavouring.

Sweet Potato Falafel Wrap   
Sweet potato falafel wrap with mixed leaves and mayonnaise.

Sides     

Choose from Fries, Rice, Kids’ Salad or Corn on the Cob.

Drinks    

Choose Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple & Mango, Water or Milk.

Desserts   

Choose from Ice Cream flavours available.

Salads
Healthy Mains sized salads to enjoy! Freshly prepared 
with mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, olive mix, red onions 
and your choice of Filling. Also available with a mustard 
vinaigrette. 

Chicken / Beef Strip Salad    
Choose from four tender chicken or beef 
strips in your choice of Flavouring.

CHICKEN

5.49
BEEF

5.99

Prawn Salad    
In your choice of Flavouring.

6.49

Middle Eastern Salad     
With sweet potato falafel.

5.49

Greek Salad    
With grilled halloumi strips.

5.49

Burgers
Our burgers are simply out of this world! Available in a variety of 
Fillings with optional patty Sizes and Toppings to make your 
meal heartier. You can also have your burger without a bun.

Salad served with mixed leaves, 
beef tomato and red onions.

ON ITS 
OWN + REG SIDE

The Big Boss  
Seasoned fine-cut beef patty with 
pickles, salad, mayo and ketchup.

4 oz
6 oz

3.99
4.99

5.49
6.49

The Rio Grande  
Seasoned fine-cut beef patty with 
jalapenos, salad and a chunky salsa.

4 oz
6 oz

3.99
4.99

5.49
6.49

The Rancher  
Seasoned fine-cut beef patty with 
pickles, salad and BBQ sauce.

4 oz
6 oz

3.99
4.99

5.49
6.49

Lamb  
Prime seasoned minced lamb patty with 
pickles, salad and garlic sauce.

4.99 6.49

Chicken  
Tender chicken breast fillet in your choice 
of Flavouring, with salad & mayonnaise.

4.49 5.99

Butterfly Chicken  
Butterfly-cut chicken breast in your choice 
of Flavouring, with salad & mayonnaise.

7.99 9.49

Add extra Beef patty/patties  4 oz
6 oz

2.50
3.50

Add extra Lamb patty/patties  3.50

Mains 
Grilled Meats
Marinated and flame-grilled with 
your choice of Flavouring.

ON ITS 
OWN + REG SIDE

Chicken Wings    
Popular sizzling chicken wings.

6
10

3.49
4.99

4.99
6.49

Chicken Strips    
Succulent breast fillet strips.

6
10

4.99
7.49

6.49
8.99

Chicken    
Generous portions of our 
tender cooked chicken.

1/4
1/2

Whole

3.49
5.99

10.49

4.99
7.49

11.99
Butterfly Chicken    
Butterfly-cut chicken breast.

6.49 7.99

Beef Strips    
Sumptuous grilled beef strips.

6
10

5.49
7.99

6.99
9.49

Wraps & Pittas
Choose your Filling, Size, Flavouring and optional Topping.
Have it in a Wrap or Pitta with fresh mixed leaves and mayo.

Chicken  
Tasty flame-grilled chicken.

Single
Double

4.49
7.49

5.99
8.99

Beef  
Sumptuous grilled beef cuts.

Single
Double

5.49
9.49

6.99
10.99

Lamb  
Seasoned minced lamb patty.

Single
Double

4.99
8.49

6.49
9.99

Prawn  
Divine king prawn.

Single
Double

5.99
9.99

7.49
11.49

Roasted Veg   
Seasonal grilled vegetables.w

Single
Double

4.49
7.49

5.99
8.99

Sweet Potato Falafel   
A Middle-Eastern favourite.

Single
Double

4.49
7.49

5.99
8.99

Add (optional) Topping on Wraps, 
Pittas or Burgers 
Cheddar Cheese Slice    

Pineapple Slice     

Halloumi Cheese    

Large Mushroom     

0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00

Important!
IF YOU HAVE A SPECIFIC ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR REQUIREMENT, 
PLEASE LET ONE OF OUR STAFF KNOW BEFORE YOU ORDER. IN ADDITION, 
PLEASE USE THE KEY BELOW TO MAKE AN INFORMED CHOICE.

  Vegetarian      Gluten Free      Lactose Free     Nut Free

Our Flavours!
TIKKA

A UNIQUE BLEND OF 
HERBS AND SPICES 

INSPIRED BY THE 
FLAVOURS FROM 

INDIA AND PAKISTAN

PIRI PIRI
LEMON & HERB, 
MEDIUM, HOT & 

EXTRA HOT
SIGNATURE BLEND 

OF PORTUGUESE AND 
AFRICAN HERBS  

& SPICES  

MEXICAN
A COLOURFUL AND 

VIBRANT MIX OF 
TEX–MEX SPICES, 

PACKING A MEDIUM 
HOT PUNCH

LEBANESE
AUTHENTIC 

MIDDLE-EASTERN 
SPICES, MILDER 

IN HEAT BUT 
FULL OF FLAVOUR

For the full Roosters Piri Piri experience, we suggest 
you start with one of our mouth-watering appetisers 
to ready your palate. 
Can’t wait? Dive straight into our Mains by selecting a 
dish in a flavour of your choice (see right) and add any 
side and drink to round off your order.

Alternatively, pick a + Regular side option and get your 
Main dish with any Regular Side.
Polish off your meal with one of our delicious desserts. 
For families and groups, why not try some of our sharing 
platters? For children under 10, we have a special Kids 
menu with bite sized portions and lighter flavours.  
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