Roosters Piri Piri Street Food

For the full Roosters Piri Piri experience, we suggest you start with one of our mouth-watering appetisers to ready your palate.

Can't wait? Dive straight into our **Mains** by selecting a dish in a flavour of your choice (see right) and add any side and drink to round off your order.

Alternatively, pick a + Regular side option and get your Main dish with any Regular Side.

Polish off your meal with one of our delicious desserts. For families and groups, why not try some of our sharing platters? For children under 10, we have a special Kids menu with bite sized portions and lighter flavours.

Our Flavours!



LEMON & HERB,
MEDIUM, HOT &
EXTRA HOT
SIGNATURE BLEND
OF PORTUGUESE AND
AFRICAN HERBS
& SPICES



LEBANESE

AUTHENTIC

SPICES, MILDER

IN HEAT BUT

FULL OF FLAVOUR

MEXICAN
A COLOURFUL AND
VIBRANT MIX OF
TEX-MEX SPICES,
PACKING A MEDIUM
HOT PUNCH



A UNIQUE BLEND OF HERBS AND SPICES INSPIRED BY THE FLAVOURS FROM INDIA AND PAKISTAN

2.49

3.49

Appetisers

Can't wait to get started? Nibble on our tasty starters to get you fired up!

Chicken Wings *1\s With your choice of Flavouring.	4	2.99
Chicken Strips *1 \strips With your choice of Flavouring.	4	3.49
Beef Strips *1 \strips With your choice of Flavouring.	4	3.99
Prawns *1\s With your choice of Flavouring.	4	4.49
Houmous & Pitta 🖘		2.49
Olive Mix **1%		2.49
Grilled Halloumi ধ 🖜		1.99

Platters

Share with friends or family! Choose your **Flavouring** & **Sides**

Choose your Flavouring & Sides .	
Wings Platter *\s\ 16 wings and 2 regular sides.	10.99
Strips Platter *\s\ 12 chicken strips and 2 regular sides.	11.99
Single Platter *\ Whole chicken and 2 regular sides.	12.99
Mixed Platter *\s\ Whole chicken, 4 wings, 4 strips with 2 regular sides.	18.99
Mega Platter ♥% 2 whole chickens, 8 wings, 8 strips & 4 regular sides.	35.99

UPGRADE REG SIDE TO PREMIUM SIDE FOR 0.50

Extras

Piri Mayonnaise Dip ♥	0.50
Garlic Mayonnaise Dip *	0.50

Important!

IF YOU HAVE A SPECIFIC ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR REQUIREMENT, PLEASE LET ONE OF OUR STAFF KNOW BEFORE YOU ORDER. IN ADDITION PLEASE USE THE KEY BELOW TO MAKE AN INFORMED CHOICE.

Vegetarian 🕏 Gluten Free 📗 Lactose Free 🦠 Nut Free

Mains

Grilled Meats

Marinated and flame-grilled w your choice of Flavouring .	ith	ON ITS OWN	+ REG SIDI
Chicken Wings *1 > Popular sizzling chicken wings.	6	3.49	4.99
	10	4.99	6.49
Chicken Strips \$1 Succulent breast fillet strips.	6	4.99	6.49
	10	7.49	8.99
Chicken *1%	1/4	3.49	4.99
Generous portions of our	1/2	5.99	7.49
tender cooked chicken.	Whole	10.49	11.99
Butterfly Chicken *1 S Butterfly-cut chicken breast.		6.49	7.99
Beef Strips ♦1\ Sumptuous grilled beef strips.	6	5.49	6.99
	10	7.99	9.49

Wraps & Pittas

Choose your **Filling**, **Size**, **Flavouring** and optional **Topping** Have it in a **Wrap** or **Pitta** with fresh mixed leaves and mayo.

Have it in a Wrap or Pitta with fresh mixed leaves and mayo.			
Chicken \S Tasty flame-grilled chicken.	Single	4.49	5.99
	Double	7.49	8.99
Beef Sumptuous grilled beef cuts.	Single	5.49	6.99
	Double	9.49	10.99
Lamb \sigma Seasoned minced lamb patty.	Single	4.99	6.49
	Double	8.49	9.99
Prawn \(\) Divine king prawn.	Single	5.99	7.49
	Double	9.99	11.49
Roasted Veg 🖘	Single	4.49	5.99
Seasonal grilled vegetables.w	Double	7.49	8.99
Sweet Potato Falafel ♦	Single	4.49	5.99
A Middle-Eastern favourite.	Double	7.49	8.99
Add (optional) Topping on Wraps, Pittas or Burgers			

0.50

0.50

1.00

1.00

UPGRADE YOUR REGULAR SIDE TO A PREMIUM SIDE FOR 0.50

Cheddar Cheese Slice **

Pineapple Slice ♥**\$1**

Halloumi Cheese **

Large Mushroom ** 18

Salads

Healthy **Mains** sized salads to enjoy! Freshly prepared with mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, olive mix, red onions and your choice of **Filling**. Also available with a mustard vinaigrette.

Chicken / Beef Strip Salad *1 Choose from four tender chicken or beef strips in your choice of Flavouring.	CHICKEN 5.49	5.99
Prawn Salad *1 \s\ In your choice of Flavouring.		6.49
Middle Eastern Salad ♦♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ With sweet potato falafel.		5.49
Greek Salad ♦♦ With grilled halloumi strips.		5.49

Burgers

Our burgers are simply out of this world! Available in a variety of **Fillings** with optional patty **Sizes** and **Toppings** to make your meal heartier. You can also have your burger without a bun.

Salad served with mixed leaves, beef tomato and red onions.	ON ITS OWN	+ REG SIDE
The Big Boss \$ 4 oz Seasoned fine-cut beef patty with pickles, salad, mayo and ketchup.	3.99 4.99	5.49 6.49
The Rio Grande 4 oz Seasoned fine-cut beef patty with jalapenos, salad and a chunky salsa. 4 oz 6 oz	3.99 4.99	5.49 6.49
The Rancher \$ 4 oz Seasoned fine-cut beef patty with pickles, salad and BBQ sauce.	3.99 4.99	5.49 6.49
Lamb \ Prime seasoned minced lamb patty with pickles, salad and garlic sauce.	4.99	6.49
Chicken Tender chicken breast fillet in your choice of Flavouring, with salad & mayonnaise.	4.49	5.99
Butterfly Chicken Sutterfly-cut chicken breast in your choice of Flavouring, with salad & mayonnaise.	7.99	9.49
Add extra Beef patty/patties 🦠	4 oz 6 oz	2.50 3.50

Sides Regular Fries **I 1.99 Add Piri seasoning 0.20 Wedges **I 1.99 Mash Potato ** 1.99

Wedges ★★★ 1.99 Mash Potato ★★★ 1.99 Rice ★★★★ 1.99 Coleslaw ★★★ 1.99 Mixed Side Salad ★★★★ 1.99 Corn on the Cob ★★★★ 1.99 Premium

Roasted Vegetables ** 2.49

Tabbouleh Salad ** 2.49

Quinoa seeds, chopped parsley, tomatoes,

Cold Drinks

spring onions, lemon juice and olive oil.

Sweet Potato Fries ♦ \$ 1 \

Refresh your palate and complement your meal with our selection of cold beverages.

Milkshakes ♥♥
Made with milk and our premium ice cream.
Choose from Swiss Chocolate, Vanilla Dream,
Strawberry, Mint Chocolate, Vanilla Brownie,
Pistachio, White Chocolate, Raspherry and Mango

Smoothies ***\s\ Delicious healthy smoothies available in Strawberry and Mango.	2.99
Outron Indian Adda	2.00

Orange Juice ****	2.99
Freshly-squeezed to order, made with	
the juiciest oranges.	
Cloudy Apple Juice ♦♦▮%	2.49

 Cloudy Apple Juice **1\s The taste of summer in a glass.	2.49
 Mineral Water ♥≢1% Available in Still or Sparkling.	1.49
 Soft Drinks ♦♦▮%	1.49

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite and Fanta.	
Premium Soft Drinks ♦♦▮%	1.99
Light sparkling soft drinks available in a variety of	
flavours. Choose from Cloudy Apple, Rhubarb ,	

Elderflower Lemonade and Ginger Beer.

Hot Drinks

Whether you are popping in for a quick cuppa 'n' cake, or dining in for a meal, we have an assortment of heartwarming teas and coffees to satisfy your soul.

lea ♥♥%	1.49
A selection of infusions including Full English,	
The Earl, Thoroughly Minted, Simply Sencha,	
Nutty Chocolate Tea and Superfruity.	
Coffee **	
	A selection of infusions including Full English, The Earl, Thoroughly Minted, Simply Sencha, Nutty Chocolate Tea and Superfruity.

reactly constitute for any support and,	
Coffee **	
Single Espresso shot.	1.49
Black/White Americano.	1.79
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha or Hot Chocolate.	1.99

Desserts	• • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •
Ice Cream ** Creamy and velvety ice cream available in Swiss Chocolate, Vanilla Dream, Strawberry, Mint Chocolate, Vanilla Brownie, Pistachio, White Chocolate, Raspberry and Mango.	1 SCOOP 1.99	2 SCOOPS 3.49
Chocolate Cake ❖ A decadent slice of chocolate moist cake. Add optional scoop of Ice Cream.	SLICE 2.99	+ SCOOP 3.99
Apple Pie ♦ Gourmet apple pie made with fresh apples sprinkled with cinnamon and almonds. Add an optional scoop of Ice Cream.	SLICE 2.99	+ SCOOP 3.99
Blueberry Cheesecake * Luxurious blueberry cheesecake.	SLICE 2.99	+ SCOOP 3.99

Kids' Menu

Add optional scoop of Ice Cream

A variety of tasty and filling meals for the under 10s.

Choose a Main , Side , Drink for	3.99
Add optional Dessert (single scoop of ice cream)	1.00

Mains

Mini Gourmet Burger ****

Fine-cut beef gourmet burger with mixed leaves and ketchup.

Chicken Wrap 🦠

Two strips of chicken in **Plain**, **Lemon and Herb** or **Lebanese** flavouring and served with mixed leaves and mayonnaise.

3 Chicken Strips 🖜

 ${\it Chicken strips in {\bf Plain, Lemon \ and \ Herb \ or Lebanese \ flavouring.}}$

Sweet Potato Falafel Wrap 🦠

Sweet potato falafel wrap with mixed leaves and mayonnaise.

Sides **18

Choose from Fries, Rice, Kids' Salad or Corn on the Cob.

Drinks **\

Choose Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple & Mango, Water or Milk.

Desserts **

Choose from Ice Cream flavours available.

3.50

Add extra Lamb patty/patties %